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DESCRIPTION:

ITEM NO.:

Volume:

JRODES
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1/3/2019

NW M015-8

37.70Created: 1/3/2019

0-24" ±
1/32"
24-32" ±
3/64"
32-40" ±
1/16"

40-48" ±
5/64"
48-60" ±
3/32"
60-70" ±
1/8"

000-610 ±
1.0mm
611-813 ±
1.3mm
814-1016 ±
1.6mm

1017-1219 ±
2.0mm
1220-1514 ±
2.5mm
1515-1778 ±
3.2mm

Tolerances Tolerances

 96.00 

 1.00 

 R0.50 
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